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3000 6000 9000
ppb

3000 6000 9000
ppb

300 0 300
ppb

60 0 60
ppb

0.8032 0.9016 1.0000 1.1225 1.2451
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_O3, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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30 60 90 120
ppb

30 60 90 120
ppb

8.90 4.45 0.00 4.45 8.90
ppb

2.433 1.216 0.000 1.216 2.433
ppb

0.7434 0.8717 1.0000 1.1726 1.3452
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_CO, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.0000 0.1097 0.2194 0.3291 0.4388
ppb

0.0000 0.1097 0.2194 0.3291 0.4388
ppb

0.008 0.000 0.008
ppb

0.0002 0.0000 0.0002
ppb

0.358 0.679 1.000 1.896 2.792
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OH, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.00 5.41 10.81 16.22 21.62
ppb

0.00 5.41 10.81 16.22 21.62
ppb

2.138 1.069 0.000 1.069 2.138
ppb

0.598 0.299 0.000 0.299 0.598
ppb

0.534 0.767 1.000 1.437 1.874
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NOx, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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